
 

 

Delanco Township 
Joint Land Use Board 

2026 Meeting Schedule and Deadlines 
 

Meetings are typically held on the 1st Tuesday of each month 
and begin at 7 PM.  Exceptions are noted on the schedule. 

 
 

Meeting Date Application 
Deadline(1) 

Publication/Property 
Owners Deadline(2) 

Tues, January 6, 2025 
Reorganization - 7 PM 
Regular meeting - 7:15 PM 

Tues, December 16, 
2025 

Fri, December 26, 
2025 

Tues, February 3 Tues, January 13 Fri, January 23 

Tues, March 3 Tues, February 10 Fri, February 20 

Tues, April 7 Tues, March 17 Fri, March 27 

Tues, May 5 Tues, April 14 Fri, April 24 

Wed, June 3 
(June Meeting – Primary Election 
on June 2nd) 

Wed, May 13 Sun, May 24 

Tues, July 7 Tues. June 16 Fri, June 26 

Tues, August 4 Tues, July 14 Fri, July 24 

Tues, September 1 Tues, August 11 Fri, August 21 

Tues, October 6 Tues, September 15 Fri, September 25 

Wed, November 4 
(November meeting – General 
Election on November 3rd) 

Wed, October 14 Sun, October 25 

Tues, December 1 Tues, November 10 Fri, November 20 
 
(1)  New applications must be delivered to the Board professionals and secretary 21 
days prior to the meeting for completeness determination. Exceptions are Informal 
Reviews and Site Plan Waivers which are due by noon 12 calendar days prior to the 
meeting. 
 
(2)  Deadline for publication of public notice and postmark for certified mail notice to 
property owners on 200’ list.  Must be done 10 days prior to hearing.   
Note: The Burlington County Times, Delanco Township’s official newspaper, does 
not publish on Saturdays. 
 
Note:  The Board Engineer has been designated to make completeness determinations 
as provided by N.J.S.A. 40:55D-10.3 and JLUB Resolution TBD 


